
Tax Unit ID: 605
Parcel #: 1493100001002040

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 605 Value: 63,480

CAMA #: 149 31 0 00 01 002 04 0 00
Sec: 31 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

TRYO00046
TRYON, RONALD G REVOCABLE TRUST

    

Owner: TRYON, RONALD G REVOCABLE TRUST Legal: BEG 1398.19' W OF NE COR NE1/4 TH S 370.71' W 199.2' TO 
C/L CREEK TH N E ALG CRK261.71' N 199.5' E 399.15' TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 533351

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 4,255.15 4,255.15 8,510.30

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202658886-1 12/08/2022

4,255.15 0.00

12/08/2022

0.00

1 4,255.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

4,255.15

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202768792-1 05/12/2023

4,260.00 0.00

05/12/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

4,255.15

0.00

4.85

**********

4,260.00

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS

Check #Name/Amnt: 126580              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS               4260.00

Grand Totals 4,255.15 4,255.15 4.85 8,515.15

8,515.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/21/2024 1:39:15 AM


