RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/21/2024 1:39:15 AM

Tax Unit ID: 605

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 605

Value:

63,480

Parcel #: 1493100001002040

CAMA #: 149 31 0 00 01 002 04 0 00

Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

Sec: 31

TRYO00046

TRYON, RONALD G REVOCABLE TRUST

Twn: 12

Owner: TRYON, RONALD G REVOCABLE TRUST

Legal: BEG 1398.19' W OF NE COR NE1/4 TH S 370.71' W 199.2' TO

C/L CREEK TH N E ALG CRK261.71' N 199.5' E 399.15' TO POB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	533351

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	4,255.15	4,255.15	8,510.30
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202658886-1	12/08/2022	12/08/2022	1	4,255.15	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
4,255.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202768792-1	05/12/2023	05/12/2023	2	0.00	4,255.15	4.85	4,260.00	
4,260.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 126580	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	SAS 42	260.00			
Grand Totals				4,255.15	4,255.15	4.85	8,515.15	
8,515.15	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00